PRICES FROM SEPTEMBER 2024

Meal item

Meal with side

Meal deal

Soup

Soup & roll

Jacket pot

Jacket & filling

Pizza - Tugo

Hot Wrap/Baguette
Tortilla Wraps

Sandwich

Baguettes

Hot Baguette

Pudding & custard
Biscuits

Bread Roll

Tray bake - flapjack/choc
crunch

Cake of the day — muffin/crispy

Break items
Bacon/sausage bun
Pizza - Tugo

Slice of bacon/sausage
Cheese on toast

Egg/hash brown wrap
Breakfast Muffin

Bagel

Toast

Hash Browns (x3)
Garlic Bread

Teacake

Bread bun

Soup

Soup & roll

£215
£2.35
£2.90
£1.20
£1.60
£1.10
£1.95
£1.30
£2.35
£2.35

FSM £2.90

2 filling £2.35

£1.65-£235

£2.35
£2.35
£1.10
80p
60p
80p

90p

£1.40
£1.30
60p
75p

£1.60
£1.70
50p
40p
£1.05
75p
50p
60p
£1.20
£1.60

35p each

Flavoured water — splash 85p
Large water 70p

Small water 50p

Calypso Juice Carton 80p
Tea 75p

Coffee 75p

Hot Chocolate 85p

Piece of Fruit 55p
Fruit pot £1.00
Dessert pot £1.00

Yogurt 75p

Sides

Potatoes 80p
Tiger Wedges £1.20
Chips £1.50

Vegetable portion 70p
Salad/coleslaw  70p
Cheese portion  70p

Plain pasta £1.20
Pasta with Tomato Sauce £2.20
Gravy 20p

Flora/Ketchup/mayo 15p



