## PRICES FROM SEPTEMBER 2024

Item	Price	Drinks
Meal item	£2.15	Flavoured water - splash 85p
Meal with side	£2.35	Large water 70p
Meal deal	£2.90 FSM £2.90	Small water 50p
Soup	£1.20	Calypso Juice Carton 80p
Soup & roll	£1.60	Tea 75p
Jacket pot	£1.10	Coffee 75p
Jacket & filling	£1.95 2 filling £2.35	Hot Chocolate 85p
Pizza - Tugo	£1.30	
Hot Wrap/Baguette	£2.35	Piece of Fruit 55p
Tortilla Wraps	£2.35	Fruit pot £1.00
Sandwich	£1.65 - £2.35	Dessert pot £1.00
Baguettes	£2.35	Yogurt 75p
Hot Baguette	£2.35	
Pudding & custard	£1.10	Sides
Biscuits	80p	Potatoes 80p
Bread Roll	60p	Tiger Wedges £1.20
Tray bake - flapjack/choc	80p	Chips £1.50
crunch		Vegetable portion 70p
Cake of the day – muffin/crispy	90p	Salad/coleslaw 70p
		Cheese portion 70p
Break items		
Bacon/sausage bun	£1.40	Plain pasta £1.20
Pizza - Tugo	£1.30	Pasta with Tomato Sauce £2.20
Slice of bacon/sausage	60p	Gravy 20p
Cheese on toast	75p	Flora/Ketchup/mayo 15p
	0.100	
Egg/hash brown wrap	£1.60	
Breakfast Muffin	£1.70	
Bagel	50p	
Toast	40p	
Hash Browns (x3)	£1.05 35p each	
Garlic Bread	75p	
Teacake	50p	
Bread bun	60p	
Soup	£1.20	
Soup & roll	£1.60	